
MCAULIFFE ELEMENTARY 2020-2021 SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST  

KINDERGARTEN 
2 ELMER'S SCHOOL GLUE 4OZ 
4 CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT 
2 CRAYOLA WASHABLE WATERCOLORS 8CT 
2 MARBLE STORY COMP BOOK RED BASELINE 100CT 
2 PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE) 
2 KLEENEX/SCOTTIES TISSUE 75CT FLAT 
1 BLUE PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER 
1 RED PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER 
1 FOUR COLOR PACK OF PLAY DOH (4 OZ CANS) 

FIRST GRADE 
1 11X8.5 3/4" MCL TABLET K-1ST GRADE 40CT 
1 8.5X11 1/2" RULED RED BL STORY TABLET 40CT 
1 AVERY STANDARD WEIGHT SHEET PROTECTORS 10PK 
2 ELMER'S SCHOOL GLUE 7 5/8OZ 
2 CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT 
2 MARBLE STORY COMP BOOK RED BASELINE 100CT 
2 PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE) 
1 FISKARS 5" SHARP SCISSORS 
2 KLEENEX/SCOTTIES TISSUE 75CT FLAT 
1 SPECIALâ€“ NO RETURNS 11X7.25 BLK/RED IMP(238) 
1 EXPO ASST DRY ERASE FINE TIP MARKERS 4CT 
1 WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT 

SECOND GRADE 
24 NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL 
1 1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL NON PERF BLUE 70CT 
1 1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL NON PERF YELLOW 70CT 
1 WIDE RULE 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 120CT 
2 CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT 
2 PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE) 
1 FISKARS 5" SHARP SCISSORS 
2 KLEENEX/SCOTTIES TISSUE 75CT FLAT 
1 SPECIALâ€“ NO RETURNS 11X7.25 BLK/RED IMP(238) 
1 BLUE POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS 
1 RED POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS 
1 YELLOW POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS 
3 WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT 

THIRD GRADE  
1 5SUB POLY WIDE RL SPIRAL POCKET DIVIDER 200CT 
1 WIDE RULE 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 120CT 
1 ELMER'S SCHOOL GLUE 4OZ 
2 CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT 
1 7.25" SCISSORS 
2 PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE) 
2 LATEX FREE PENCIL CAP ERASERS 6PK 
2 KLEENEX/SCOTTIES TISSUE 75CT FLAT 
1 SPECIALâ€“ NO RETURNS 11X7.25 BLK/RED IMP(238) 
1 BLUE POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS 
1 YELLOW POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS 
2 SHARPIE BLACK FINE TIP MARKER 1EA 
2 SHARPIE BLACK ULTRA FINE TIP MARKER 
1 WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT 

FOURTH GRADE 
1 1" RED FLEXIBLE POLY BINDER 
1 1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL NON PERF BLUE 70CT 
1 WIDE RULE 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 200CT 
1 ASST 7PKT 6TAB EXPAND FILE STRING CLOSURE 
2 CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT 
1 POLY SLIDER PENCIL CASE 1X3X7.5 
2 PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE) 
2 LATEX FREE PENCIL CAP ERASERS 6PK 
1 REG. PENCIL SHARPENER W/ RECEPTACLE 
1 FISKARS 7" SHARP SCISSORS 
2 BALL EARBUDS 
2 KLEENEX/SCOTTIES TISSUE 75CT FLAT 
2 SHARPIE BLACK FINE TIP MARKER 1EA 

FIFTH GRADE 
24 NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PENCIL LATEX FREE 
1 1" ASST FLEXIBLE POLY BINDER 
2 3SUB WIDE RULED ASST SPIRAL NOTEBOOK 120CT 
1 WIDE RULE 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 200CT 
2 WRITE & ERASE WHITE PAPER DIVIDERS 5TAB 
2 LATEX FREE PENCIL CAP ERASERS 6PK 
2 REG. PENCIL SHARPENER W/ RECEPTACLE 
2 KLEENEX/SCOTTIES TISSUE 75CT FLAT 
1 SPECIALâ€“ NO RETURNS 11X7.25 BLK/RED IMP(238) 
2 MEAD 5 STAR POLY 2 POCKET FOLDER WITH HOLES 
2 SHARPIE BLACK ULTRA FINE TIP MARKER 
2 WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT 


